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Bus  Torrelavega-Los Corrales-Selaya Go to website

Direction
Estacion Autobuses (Torrelavega) — Selaya (Selaya)

39 stops

Open route schedule

Estacion Autobuses (Torrelavega)

A.G.Linares (Torrelavega)

Bar Potes (Campuzano)

Bar Los Angeles (Santiago Cartes)

Bar Torreon (Cartes)

La Iglesia (Cartes)

Riocorvo (Riocorvo)

Las Caldas (Las Caldas)

Rotonda (Barros)

Casa Paulino (Barros)

Estanco (Barros)

San Mateo (San Mateo)

El Churrero (Los Corrales)

Bar Destellos (Los Corrales)

Terminal Autobuses (Los Corrales)

Estacion Renfe (Los Corrales)

Matadero (Los Corrales)

Barrio Penias (Los Corrales)

Cine San Felices (Rivero)

Rivero (Rivero)

Cruce Sopenilla (Rivero)

Route schedule
Estacion Autobuses (Torrelavega) — Selaya (Selaya)

Monday 07:40-20:30

Tuesday 07:40-20:30

Wednesday 07:40-20:30

Thursday 07:40-20:30

Friday 07:40-20:30

Saturday 09:20-19:55

Sunday 10:55-19:55

Route info

Direction: Estacion Autobuses (Torrelavega)

Stops: 39

Trip Duration: 1 hour 20 min
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La Encina (Mata)

La Iglesia (Mata)

Cruce Hijas (Hijas)

Santa Ana (Santa Ana)

Aes (Aes)

Cruce El Soto (Aes)

Centro Salud (Iruz)

Cruce Villasevil (Iruz)

El Soto (Iruz)

Escobedo (Escobedo de Villafufre)

Villafufre (Vega)

Ayuntamiento San Martin (San Martin)

La Canal (La Canal)

Santibañez (Santibañez)

Barcena (Barcena de Carriedo)

Villacarriedo (Villacarriedo)

Marquesina (Selaya)

Selaya (Selaya)



Direction
Selaya (Selaya) — Estacion Autobuses (Torrelavega)

39 stops

Open route schedule

Selaya (Selaya)

Marquesina (Selaya)

Villacarriedo (Villacarriedo)

Barcena (Barcena de Carriedo)

Santibañez (Santibañez)

La Canal (La Canal)

Ayuntamiento San Martin (San Martin)

Villafufre (Vega)

Escobedo (Escobedo de Villafufre)

El Soto (Iruz)

Cruce Villasevil (Iruz)

Centro Salud (Iruz)

Cruce El Soto (Aes)

Aes (Aes)

Santa Ana (Santa Ana)

Cruce Hijas (Hijas)

La Iglesia (Mata)

La Encina (Mata)

Cruce Sopenilla (Rivero)

Rivero (Rivero)

Cine San Felices (Rivero)

Barrio Penias (Los Corrales)

Matadero (Los Corrales)

Estacion Renfe (Los Corrales)

Terminal Autobuses (Los Corrales)

Route schedule
Selaya (Selaya) — Estacion Autobuses (Torrelavega)

Monday 07:00-19:45

Tuesday 07:00-19:45

Wednesday 07:00-19:45

Thursday 07:00-19:45

Friday 07:00-19:45

Saturday 08:45-18:50

Sunday 09:50-18:50

Route info

Direction: Selaya (Selaya)

Stops: 39

Trip Duration: 1 hour 25 min
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Bar Destellos (Los Corrales)

El Churrero (Los Corrales)

San Mateo (San Mateo)

Estanco (Barros)

Casa Paulino (Barros)

Rotonda (Barros)

Las Caldas (Las Caldas)

Riocorvo (Riocorvo)

La Iglesia (Cartes)

Bar Torreon (Cartes)

Bar Los Angeles (Santiago Cartes)

Bar Potes (Campuzano)

A.G.Linares (Torrelavega)

Estacion Autobuses (Torrelavega)

Bus time schedules and route maps are available in an offline PDF at busmaps.com. Use the busmaps.com website to see 
live bus times, train schedule or subway schedule, and step-by-step directions for all public transit in Cartes

The schedule is provided in the local timezone. Times with "(+1)" indicate departures on the next day.

PDF file created on 2025-01-16

2024 BusMaps.com - All Rights Reserved


